
Date Day Class X Class XII

24/2/2020 Monday - Physical Education (048)

26/2/2020 Wednesday English Lang. & Lit. (184) -

27/2/2020 Thursday - English Core (301)

29/2/2020 Saturday Hindi Course A (002) -

2/3/2020 Monday - Physics (042)

3/3/2020 Tuesday - History(027)

4/3/2020 Wednesday Science(086) -

5/3/2020 Thursday - Accountancy(055)

6/3/2020 Friday - Political Science(028)

7/3/2020 Saturday - Chemistry(043)

12/3/2020 Thursday

Mathematics Standard (041)

Mathematics Basic(241) -

13/3/2020 Friday - Economics(030)

17/3/2020 Tuesday - Mathematics (041)

18/3/2020 Wednesday Social Science(087) -

20/3/2020 Friday - Hindi Core (302)

21/3/2020 Saturday -

Computer Science (283)

IP(265)

24/3/2020 Tuesday - Business Studies (054)

Examination Timings:- 10:00 a.m. To 1:30 p.m.

* (Kindly note that you reach by 9:30 a.m. at your centre positively).

M. M. Public School

Datesheet of CBSE Board Exam X & XII (2019-20)


